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DS8005-RJX+
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

DS8005-RJX+ Price

Technical Information of DS8005-RJX+

Manufacturer Part Number

DS8005-RJX+

Maxim Integrated

SMART CARD AFE DUAL 28TSSOP

500 pcs in stock

DS8005-RJX+ Details PDF

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

DS8005-RJX+

Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Package / Case Tube

Voltage - Supply, Digital 27V~6V
Supplier Device Package 28-TSSOP

Power (Watts) 7000W

Package / Case

Number of Bits -

28-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description SMART CARD AFE DUAL 28TSSOP
Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Supply, Analog -

Series -
Packaging Tube
Number of Channels 2

DS8005-RJX+ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DS8005-RJX+ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DS8005-RJX+ Maxim Integrated
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DS8005-RJX+ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for DS8005-RJX+
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DS8005-RJX+ Stock
DS8005-RJX+ Inventory
Inquiry DS8005-RJX+

DS8005-RJX+ Datasheet

Description

DS8007-ENG DALLAS

IC SMART CARD 48LQFP

IC SMART CARD 28TSSOP

DS8005-RRX MAXIM

DS8005 DALLAS

IC INTERFACE SMART CARD 48-LQFP

EVALUATION KIT FOR DS8005

SMART CARD AFE DUAL 28S0OIC

AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 800W

SMART CARD AFE DUAL 28S0OIC

IC SMART CARD 28TSSOP

IC SMRT CARD READER INTFC 48LQFP

DS8005RRX MAXIM

EVALUATION KIT FOR DS8023

AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 800W

IC SMART CARD 28SOIC

DS8007A MAXIM

DS8023 DALLAS

IC SMART CARD 28S0OIC

KIT EVAL FOR DS8007

Manufacturer

DALLAS

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

MAXIM

DALLAS

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

MAXIM

Maxim Integrated

Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)

Maxim Integrated

MAXIM

DALLAS

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

DS8005-RJX+ Price
DS8005-RJX+ Digikey
DS8005-RJX+ Image

Download DS8005-RJX+ Datasheet

DS8005-RJX+ Electronics DS8005-RJX+ Components

Supplier DS8005-RJX+ Order DS8005-RJX+ Online
DS8005-RJX+ Picture DS8005-RJX+ PDF

Manufacturer Maxim Integrated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

86 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

175 pcs

160 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

80 pcs

350 pcs

20 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

95 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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